
ALL OF BLOCK 9 LAKESIDE HEIGHTS 
UNNAMED ALLEY DESC IN ORB 1304-1
DESC ORB 687-544 THRU 548 & EX L

FAULSTICH WERNER G/FAULSTICH ANDREW
497 NW GABLES GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

08-4S-17-08257-000

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

8417.0300 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/03/2017 DF 0.79 62,900 0 0 62,900
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1386/1385 6/12/2019 WD Q I 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID W COURSON

WERNER G FAULSTICH

1304/1041 10/06/2015 WD U I 12 79,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HSBC BANK USA N A AS 

DAVID W COURSON
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XFOB:6:1: VAND MH

BLDG:3:1: VAND MH

BLDG:2:1: YOAM MH

XFOB:2:1: YOAM MH

24632 REMODEL 25 06/15/2006

HX Base Yr

157 SW CORONADO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2800 03 2,803 117.5200 99.89 279,992 1950 1950 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 TRI/QUAD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2612

APT 336 100 336 16,782

BAS 99 100 99 4,945

BAS 126 100 126 6,293

BAS 225 100 225 11,238

BAS 336 100 336 16,782

BAS 1,490 100 1,490 74,418

FSP 126 40 50 2,498

PTO 180 5 9 450

UCP 468 20 94 4,695

UST 84 45 38 1,898

3,470 2,803 139,996

BAS= W9 BAS= N9 W25 PTO= W20 BAS= W11 FSP= W14 S9 E14 N9$ S9
E11 N9$ S9 E20 N9$ S9 E25$ W73 S18 E12 S2 E12 BAS= E21 N6 W21
S6$ N6 E21 S6E37 UCP= E23 BAS= E14 N24 W14 S24$ N17 UST= N7
W12 S7 E12$ W12 N7 W11 S24$ N20$ PTR=N30 APT=  N14 W24 S14
E24$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

1,800

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 18,500.00 15,725.00 62,900


